BOOK 416 PAGE 328
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Dave Mough
2005 JUN 30 AM 9: 25

EUREKA COUNTY, HEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEE**\$ 20.50**

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

FILE HO. TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 199709 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the SIGNAL-ZO Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections 1/4 Section Township Range <u>Meridian</u> in EUREKA County, Nevada, on the 15 day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator is: DAVE C. MOUGH Box 1937 95959 1500 The Claim is feet long and 600 feet wide, such that ZO SE direction and 1480 feet in a NW direction from the (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the to the SE direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: NW CORNER ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST NWCOR ZIM, ZIN WOOD POST NE CORNER NFCOR SIGNAL-ZO SE COIZ SIGNAL-ZO No. 3: 214 x 214 WOOD POST CORNEIZ 5 W COR SIGNALTO ZIN XZIN WOOD POST As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 23 day of JUNE SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: DAVE C. MOUGH

BOOK 416 PAGE 329
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Dave Mough
2005 JUN 30 AM 9: 25

EURENA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifie SIGNAL- 21	s that he has cau Lode Mir	sed to be loca ing Claim in	ited the the following	199710	
quarter sections 1/4 Section 5 W 13	Township 19N	Range 576	Meridian MDB+M		7 /
JUNE 2005.	inty, Nevada, on			RECORDI	ER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of lo		AVE C.		} 	<u> </u>
			CITY CA	. 95959	
The Claim is claimed in a 5 E direct (monument of location), at which the monument of location and continuous to the 5 E	ion and <u>148x</u> h the Notice of I enter line of the	2_ feet in a Location was	₩₩ dire	with 300 feet on	each side of
The number, location and marki	ngs on each com	er monumen	are as follows:		
Location		<u>kings</u>	\	<u>Description</u>	_
No. 1: NW CORNE		1 1	CN41-21	ZIN X ZIN WOOD	
No. 2: NE CORNE	•		1 1	21H , ZIN WOO	
No.3: SE CORNE		CO1251G		ZIM X ZIM WOO	
No. 4: 5W (OIZN !	<u>K</u> 2V	y cok 3	I GNACZ)	ZIN XZIN WO	OD POST
As exected on the ground, each of SCRIBED METAL TA	omer monumen	t is marked as	described above	by .	
The work of location consisted o	f making a clain	a map as prov	ided in NRS 517	7.040.	
Dated this 23 day of JUN	E , 2005.				•
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:					
311	2				
By Owner					
DAVE C. MO	ા લમ				
	7				

BOOK 416 PAGE 330
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Dove Morch
2005 JUN 30 AM 9: 25

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION EUREKA COUNTY. NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50 LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certif				1997	4/4
SIGNAL- 22 quarter sections	Lode Min	ing Claim in i	ne tollowing	2007	
1/4 Section	Township 19N	Range 576	Meridian MDB+M		
in EUREKA COOS. Name and mailing address of		the <u>15</u> da		RECO	ORDER'S STAMP
tastile and tratting address of		6× 1937		+ + 	
			CITY CA	95959	
The Claim is claimed in a SE dire (monument of location), at wh the monument of location and to the SE	ction and <u>1986</u> ich the Notice of I center line of the	ocation was	WW dire	with <u>300</u> fo	et on each side of
The number, location and mar	kings on each com	er monument	are as follows:		
Location	_	kings		<u>Description</u>	
No. 1: NW CORN		- N.	N41-22	ZIN X ZIN W	AAN POST
No. 2: NE CORN		76.	10.	76. 26	VOOD POST
No. 3: SE CORN				21A x 21A V	
No.4: SW CORN				Z 1N XZ 1 H	
As erected on the ground, each SCRIBED METAL T	AG_				
The work of location consisted	l of making a clain	map as provi	ded in NRS 517	7,040.	
Dated this Z 3 day of TU	NE , 2005.				
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR	Λ.		-		
By Owner	az z				
DAVE C. M.	0U GH				

BOOK 416 PAGE 331 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Dave Mough 2005 JUN 30 AM 9: 25

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM EUREK A COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES

FEE\$ 20.50 TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the 199712 SIGNAL- 23 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections 1/4 Section <u>Township</u> Range <u>Meridian</u> M D B & M in EUREKA County, Nevada, on the 15 day of RECORDER'S STAMP DAVE C. MOLICH Name and mailing address of locator is: Box 1937 95959 The Claim is feet long and 600 feet wide, such that _ ZO direction and 1480 feet in a NW claimed in a direction from the (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the __ to the ___S___ direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Description No. 1: ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST NW CORNER NWCOR NE CORNER ZIN, ZIN WOOD POST NECOR SIGNAL-23 No. 3: CORNEIZ 58 6012 SIGNAL-23 21M x 21M WOOD POST No. 4: 5 W COR SIGNAL-23 ZIN XZIN WOOD POST As erected on the ground, each comer monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 23 day of JUNE SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

199712

DAVE C. MOJGH

BOOK 416 PAGE 332 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Dave Mough 2005 JUN 30 AM 9: 25

EUREKA COUNTY, NEWADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEE**S 20.50**

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the 199713 SIGNAL- 24 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections <u>Meridian</u> Section MDB+M County, Nevada, on the 16 day of RECORDER'S STAMP DAVE C. MOLIGH Name and mailing address of locator is: Box 1937 CA. 95957 NEVADA CITY feet long and 600 feet wide, such that ZO The Claim is direction and 1490 feet in a 3E direction from the claimed in a NW (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NW to the SE direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: ZINXZIN WOOD POST NW CORNER NWCOR SIGNAL-24 ZIN , ZIN WOOD POST CORNER NFCOR SIGNAL-ZY 21M x 21M WOOD POST SE CORNER SE COIZ SIGNAT 24 LORNER 5 W COR SIGNAL ZY ZIN XZIN WOOD POST As erected on the ground, each comer monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this Z3 day of JUNE SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: DAVE C. MOUGH

BOOK 416 PAGE 333
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Oave Mongh
2005 JUN 30 AM 9: 25

EURENA COUNTY. NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the 199714 SIGNAL- 25 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections 1/4 Section Township Range Meridian 90 MDBAM County, Nevada, on the 16 day of in EUREKA RECORDER'S STAMP DAVE C. MOLICH Name and mailing address of locator is: Box 1937 95959 The Claim is feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 direction and 1490 claimed in a feet in a NW direction from the (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the to the SE __ direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Markings Description No. 1: ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST NW CORNER SIGNAL-25 NWCOR ZIH, ZIN WOOD POST NFCOR SIGNAL-25 CORNEIZ 5E 6012 51G MAL-25 214 x 214 WOOD POST ZIN XZIN WOOD POST 5 W COR 51 GNAL-25 As erected on the ground, each comer monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 23 day of JUNE SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: DAVE C. MOUGH

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

BOOK 416 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Dave Moual 2005 JUN 30 AM 9: 25

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 20.50 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the SIGNAL-26 Lode Mining Claim in the following 199715 quarter sections 1/4 <u>Township</u> Range <u>Meridian</u> <u>M D 54M</u> County, Nevada, on the 16 day of in EUREKA RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator is: DAVE C. MOLIGH Box 1937 95959 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that _ ZO The Claim is direction and 1480 feet in a 5E direction from the claimed in a (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the __ direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Markings Location ZINXZIN WOOD POST No. 1: NW CORNER ZIN, ZIN WOOD POST NECOR SIGNA 214 x 214 WOOD POST No. 3: 25 6012 510. CORNE ZIN XZIN WOOD POST 5 W COR SIGNAL-26 As erected on the ground, each comer monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this Z3 day of JUNE SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

199715

C. MOUGH

BOOK 416 PAGE 335
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Wave Mough
2005 JUN 30 AM 9: 26

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 199716 The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the SIGNAL-Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections Section Township Range Meridian MDBAM County, Nevada, on the 16 day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator is: DAVE C. MOUGH Box 1937 95957 The Claim is feet long and 600 feet wide, such that direction and 1480 feet in a NW claimed in a 5 E direction from the (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the to the SE direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Description 2IN X ZIN WOOD POST No. 1: NW CORNER NECOR SIGNAL Z7 ZIN, ZIN WOOD POST 21M x 21M WOOD POST 5F 6012516 5 W COR 51 GNHL-Z7 ZIN XZIH WOOD POST As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 23 day of JUNE SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: C. MOUGH

BOOK 4/6 PAGE 33 6 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF

2005 JUN 30 AM 9: 26

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM EUREKA COUNTY, MEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEESJO SO

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

1/4 Section Township Range Meridian 5W 13 19N 5ZC MDB4M	
in EUREKA County, Nevada, on the 16 day of RECORDER'S STA	MP
Name and mailing address of locator is: DAVE C・MOUGH Box 1937	
NEVADA CITY CA. 95959	
The Claim is 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 70 feet are claimed in a 1500 feet in a 36 direction from the (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the 1000 to the 56 direction.	of
The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows:	
<u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u> <u>Description</u>	
NO. 1: NW CORNER NWCOR SIGNAL-28 ZINXZIN WOOD POST	
NO. 2: NE CORNER NECORSIGNAL-28 ZIM, ZIN WOOD POST	
No. 3: SE CORNER SECORSIGNAL-ZO ZINXZIN WOOD POST	
No. 4: SW CORNER SWCORSIGNALTO ZINXZIN WOOD POS	I_
As erected on the ground, each comer monument is marked as described above by SCRIGED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.	
Dated this Z3 day of JUNE, 2005.	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	
ay / Ten	
Owner	
DAVE C. MOUGH	

BOOK 416 PAGE 337
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Dave C Move 2
2005 JUN 30 AM 9: 26

EUREKA COUNTY. NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifie SIGNAL-29 quarter sections 1/4 Section 5 W 15 5 E 10	Lode Mining C	laim in the following <u>nge Meridian</u>	199718
in EUREKA Con	inty, Nevada, on the	6 day of	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of lo	Bax	E C. MOLIGH 1937 ADA CITY CA.	95951
claimed in a SE direct (monument of location), at which the monument of location and converted to the _SE. The number, location and marking Location No. 1: NW CORNE No. 2: NE CORNE No. 3: SE CORNE No. 4: SW CORNE As erected on the ground, each of	ion and /480 find the Notice of Location the Notice of Location of the Claim direction. Ings on each corner monarkings IZ NWCO IZ DE CO IZ IZ DE CO IZ Corner monument is managed to the Notice of IZ	The general course of the polyment are as follows: SIGNAL-29 SIGNAC-29 SIGNAC-29 OR SIGNAC-29	Description ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST
SCRIBED METAL TA The work of location consisted of		as provided in NRS 517.	040.
Dated this 23 day of JUN	E 20 05 .		•
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: By Owner DAVE C. MO	n ah		

BOOK 416 PAGE 338
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REDUEST OF
Dave Chough
2005 JUN 30 AM 9: 26

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

LODE MININ	IG CLAIM	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONC	ERN:	M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$ 30.50
	has caused to be located the ode Mining Claim in the following	199719
quarter sections 1/4 Section Towns 2 1/3 190		
JUNC 2005.	vada, on the 16 day of	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of locator is:	BOX 1937	
	NEVADA CITY	CA. 95959
	tice of Location was posted, toge of the Claim. The general courn n.	direction from the ether with 300 feet on each side of see of the lode or vein is from the
No. 1: NW CORNER	NWCOR SIGNAL- 30	
No. 2: NE CORNER	NECOR SIGNAL-36	
No. 3: SECORNER	DE COIZ SIGNAL- 30	
No. 4: SWORNER	SWCOR SIGNAL-	
As erected on the ground, each corner mo	roument is marked as described.	·
SCRIBED METAL TAG	ondinent is marked as described a	above by
The work of location consisted of making	a claim map as provided in NR.	S 517.040.
-2	2005	·
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:		
By // 7702	·	
Owner		
DAVE C. MOUGH		

BOOK 416 PAGE 339
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
DAVE C MOUSE
2005 JUN 30 AM 9: 26

EUREKA COUNTY, HEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEES O.SD

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby		as caused to be loo de Mining Claim in		100500	•
quarter sections		-		199720	
1/4 <u>Sectic</u>	on Townshi	in <u>Range</u> 526	Meridian MDB4M		
in EUREKA JUNE 200 Name and mailing addr	<u>05</u> . •	ada, on the 16 d		RECORDER'S ST	AMP
		Bax 193	7		
		NEVADA	CITY CA	95951	
NW to the S	direction and , at which the Noti on and center line of E direction.	of the Claim. The	posted, together general course of	such that ZO feet are ection from the with 300 feet on each side the lode or vein is from the	ie of
The number, location as	nd markings on eac	h comer monumen	t are as follows:		
Location	/	<u>Markings</u>		<u>Description</u>	
No. 1: NW CO	RNER	NWCOR SI	GN41-31	ZINXZIN WOOD POST	
No. 2: NE CO		NECORSIG	76	ZIN , ZIN WOOD POS	
		2E 6012516	1 L	2 IM x 2 IM WOOD POS	
,	_	SWCORS		ZIN XZIN WOOD PO	
As erected on the groun SCRIBED META	L TAG		/ /		
The work of location co	nsisted of making	r crann mab as bto.	vided in NRS 317	.040.	
Dated this 23 day of	JUNE , 20	95.			
SIGNATURE OF LOCA	ATOR:				
	-23	•			
у	11/1/				
Owner .	/	-			
DAVE C	MOUGH				